Lexium
Lexium
Lexium® - Motion Control Servo Drives
The Lexium is ideal for OEMs seeking a compact,
intelligent motor control solution.  The Lexium® 05 and
Lexium® 15 servo drives simplify architecture without
compromising the control and precision capability that
ensure optimal machine performance.  Combining

Lexium is a brand of Schneider Electric
Lexium® – Motion Control Servo Drives
Lexium® 05 Servo Drive Ordering Information:
Output current
Continuous (RMS)
Transient
Nominal
power
Line current
Max.
prospective
line lsc
Reference (1)
Weight
at 4 kHz at 8 kHz at 4kHz at 8 kHz at 4kHz at U1 at U2
A A A A kW A A kA
 Kg
Single phase supply voltage:  ~110…120 V (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
4 3.2 10 8.5 0.4 7.6 7 1 LXM 05AD10F1 1.100
8 7 17 15.5 0.65 11.5 10.5 1 LXM 05AD17F1 1.400
15 13 28 28 1.4 22.6 20.7 1 LXM 05AD28F1 2.000
Single phase supply voltage:  ~200…240 V (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
4 3.2 10 8.5 0.75 8.1 6.7 1 LXM 05AD10M2  1.100
8 7 17 15.5 1.2 12.7 10.5 1 LXM 05AD17M2  1.400
15 13 28 28 2.5 23 19.2 1 LXM 05AD28M2  2.000
3-phase supply voltage:  ~200…240 V (2) 50/60 Hz, without integrated EMC filter
4 3.2 10 8.5 0.75 5.2 4.3 5 LXM 05AD10M3X 1.100
8 7 17 15.5 1.4 9 7.5 5 LXM 05AD17M3X 1.300
17 15 42 42 3.2 19 15.8 5 LXM 05AD42M3X 1.900
3-phase supply voltage:  ~380…480 V (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
6 5 14 10.6 1.4 4.2 3.3 5 LXM 05AD14N4 1.400
9 7 22 19.8 2 6.3 5 5 LXM 05AD22N4 2.000
15 11 34 25.5 3 9.7 7.7 5 LXM 05AD34N4 2.000
25 20 57 42 6 17.7 14 22 LXM 05AD57N4 6.500
(1) Profibus DP communication model references: replace LXM 05A with LXM 05B at the beginning of the reference.
(2) Nominal power supply voltage, min. U1, max. U2 (110…120 V, 200…240 V, 380…480 V).
Lexium® 15 Servo Drive Ordering Information:
Output currents (1)
Nominal
power
(1)
Line currents
Apparent
power
Reference
Weight
Permanent
(RMS)
Transient
(RMS for
2 s)
Transient
(peak
current)
at U1 (2)
at U2 (2)
A A A kW A A kVA  kg
Lexium 15 LP servo drives
Single phase supply voltage:  200…240 V ~ (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
3 9 13 0.9 7.7 7.6 1.1 LXM 15LD13M3 2.600
4 9 13 1.2 10.1 9.9 2.4 LXM 15LD21M3 2.600
4 9 13 1.2 10.4 10.1 4 LXM 15LD28M3 2.600
3-phase supply voltage:  200…240 V ~ (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
3 9 13 1 4.7 4.6 1.1 LXM 15LD13M3 2.600
6 15 21 2.1 8.8 8.6 2.4 LXM 15LD21M3 2.600
10 20 28 3.4 14 13.7 4 LXM 15LD28M3 2.600
3-phase supply voltage:  208…480 V ~ (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
1.5 4.5 6 1.1 2.8 2.5 1.2 LXM 15LU60N4 2.700
3 7.5 10 2.1 3.9 4.5 2.5 LXM 15LD10N4 2.700
6 12 17 4.3 6.9 8.2 5 LXM 15LD17N4 2.700
Lexium 15 MP servo drives
3-phase supply voltage:  208…480 V ~ (2) 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter
10 20 28 5.7 9.7 12.6 7 LXM 15MD28N4 4.000
14 28 40 7.9 15.4 17.7 10 LXM 15MD40N4 5.000